o Hennep
N Totaal

Sample name:

Sample type:
Your ID:
Method:

Date received:

Date tested:

Testcertificaat:

CBD
THC
THCV
CBG
CBC
CBN
CBDA
THCA
CBDVA
CBGA
Rest cann
total

CBD Multi capsules

Powder

XX

HPTLC
23-01-2022
23-01-2022
202101071-2

wit%
3,01
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
3,01

mg/g
30,12
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
30,12

wt% = weight percent mg/g = milligram/gram

Solvent:
Smel:
Weight 1mil:

nt
not
nvt

Customer name
SR Sprorts BV
Edisonweg 21
5482 TJ Schijndel
Holland

Remarks
Capsules

Cannabinoid profile (mg / gram powder)

Rest cann
CBGA
CBDVA
THCA
CBDA
CBN

CBC

CBG
THCV
THC

(C B D |1

0,00

5,00 10,00

Authorization: Artie de Lange.

15,00

Date:

20,00

25,00 30,00

35,00

23-01-2022 signature Wjﬂwﬁ/



